AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRA		ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRAC	T ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGE 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
MOD 4	See Block 16c.	FSM-12-004 FAIM				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: TWB-10-B10M Materials, Security and Administration Branch (MSA) Washington DC 20555-0001		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS TWB-10-B10M Washington, DC 20555-0001				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	ste and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMEN	OF SOLICITATION I	NO.	
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE INC		9B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 11)			
6220 CULEBRA RD			CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 09-011 T021			
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385100			10B. DATED (S		_	
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE		X 09-30-201			
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			v
13. THIS ITEM AF	which includes a reference to the DE DESIGNATED FOR THE Retue of this amendment you designates reference to the solicitates: 2012-55-35-4-196 AIMIS: 120246 RFPA: PLIES ONLY TO MODISTHE CONTRACT/ORD	pe solicitation and amendment ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR Sire to change an offer alroad attion and this amendment, a JC: F1115 BOC: 25 FSM-12-004 \$10,570 IFICATIONS OF CONDER NO. AS DESCRIE	ent numbers. FAILUIDR TO THE HOUR A dy submitted, such of and is received prior 2A APPN: 31X0 TRACTS/ORDE BED IN ITEM 14	RE OF YOUR AND DATE SPEC change may be reto the opening h	C- CIFIED MAY nade	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		HANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation o	late, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR X FAR 52.232-22	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuin	g office.		
•	UCF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feasil	ble.)			
See continuation page 2.						
•						
·						
DUNS: 007936842 NAISC: 541620	PSC: R421					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	enced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.		•	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Valerie M. Whipp Contracting Off	ple	ype or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STAVES OF AVERIG	Millin/		16C. DATE SIGN	IEP 11 1
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			of Contracting Officer	 -	10126	411

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

The purpose of this modification is to add funds in the amount of \$10,570.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- 1. Section B. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988), paragraph (c) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
 - represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which represents the fixed fee.

 The contractor shall not be obligated to incur costs above this ceiling/obligated amount unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY10 obligation: \$ 75,000 Total FY11 obligation: \$159,676 Total FY12 obligation: \$ 10,570

Total obligation:

\$245,246

This modification obligates \$10,570 in FY12 funds.

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.